WEEKLY BUDGET CALENDAR

Jun-2025

Summary
Description
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Actual Total
Budget Total
Balance

Amount
528,000
$37.800
528,000
$25,000
$21,380

5140180

$150,000

$9.820

SUMNDAY

op 51,200

MOMDAY

Salary

Salary

Repair

Salary

55,000

[
$5,000

5200
13
45,000

TUESDAY

Salary $5,000

Ukl 51,000

7
Salary 55,000
14

Salary

WEDMNESDAY
1

Salary $5,000

g

Salary 55,000
58,000
15

Rent
Salary 55,000

THURSDAY FRIDAY
2 3

Salary 54,500
Salary 54,500

Bills 3000
g 10
Salary  %5,200

Salary 55,200
Ben, 53,000
16 ir
Salary 5,200

Salary 55,200

SATURDAY
4

11

$1,200

18
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